

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and cost of work					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work - Const of Road					
and C.D. work with					
Maintenance for P.M.G.S.Y					
Path Haribela to Bela Purvi					
Tola.					
(Under M.M.G.S.Y)					
Name of Agency - Jitendra Kumar					
Ass No - SBD-23 of 2018-20					
Date of start - 07.8.2020					
Date of Comp - 06.05.2021					
① Providing and Fixing of working bench					
Mark Pillar --- all cr.					
Stry vide p.no - (7) T.M.B.					
0.60 km ER, 4230.60/km, 2538.0					
2) Reference pillar-					
Stry vide p.no - (7) T.M.B.					
0.60 km ER, 1966.93/km, 1177.6					
3) clearing and grubbing road land.					
Stry vide p.no - (7) T.M.B.					
0.362 HEC ER, 51133.76/HEC, 18510.0					
4) Const of G.S.B with well graded material for Gr-2 --- all cr.					
Stry vide p.no - (7) T.M.B.					
Stry vide p.no - (1) B.No - 2556					
				205.68 m ³	
				23.92	

$$= 229.60 \text{ m}$$

Unital - 229.5000

3127-541M3-4717770-0
Continuation

Continuation

Ry 739995.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) construction of embankment lead up to 1000 m -- all					
Qty vide p.no (5) M.B. No - 2552			175.22		
259.46/m ³ @ 275.22/m ³					71409.0 45463.0
6) construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder -- all					
Qty vide p.no (4) M.B. No - 2552					
251.25 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³					44436.0
7) provide W.B.M. Crs-3 providing varying spreading					
Compacting stone					
Metel. Crs-3 -- all					
Qty vide p.no (8) T.M.B					
2153.635 m³					
Qty vide p.no (2) 154.26 m ³					
18.19 m ³					
M.B. No - 2552					
= 172.286 m ³					
= 172.456 m ³					
Limited 172.13 m ³					
ER 3802.00/m ³					654438.0
8) construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement P.C.C. M30 -- all comp					
Qty vide p.no (2) T.M.B					
328.39 m ³					
Qty vide p.no (3) 38.85 m ³					
M.B. No - 2552					
= 367.24 m ³					
ER 7822.35/m ³					2872367.0
					4356699.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) providing and fixing					
1/2" M. stone - all over					2440
Qty vide p. no (6) M.B. No 2552					
10) providing and fixing					
2400 sq 2474.11/each					4948.0
10) providing and fixing					
of 200mm stone					
Qty vide p. no (6) M.B. No 2552					
2400 sq 641.66/each					1283.0
11) providing and					
fixing of retro-reflective cautionary					
board - all over					
600mm circular board					
Qty vide p. no (6) M.B. No 2552					
4400 sq 5045.79/each					20183.0
12) 900mm equilateral and					
triangle board					
Qty vide p. no (6) M.B. No 2552					
2400 sq 5543.52/each					11087.0
13) 600mm x 450mm Rec-					
tangular place board					
Qty vide p. no (6) M.B. No 2552					
2400 sq 4918.60/each					9831.0
					4404031.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 14) providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound 2.5mm thick --- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (3) M.B.No.2552					
123.60 m ²					
Limited Qty 120.0 m ²					
Qty 735.44/m ² @ 88253.0					
15 15) providing and laying 300mm dia duct pipe --- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (3) M.B.No.2552					
15.0 m @ 862.54/m @ 12938.0					
16 16) providing and erecting direction and place identification board					
Qty vide p.no (6) M.B.No.2552					
140 @ 3264.13/each @ 3264.0					
17 17) providing and fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y informatory, Citizen and Maintenance board					
Qty vide p.no (6) M.B.No.2552					
6 nos @ 11095.61/each @ 66574.0					
					R 4575060.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R ₂ 45	75060.00
Add 1% Labour cess				+ 45751.00	
Add 12% G.S.T				+ 549007.00	
Add Seigniorage fee.					
429250.00 x 10%				+ 42925.00	
vide p. no. (17) min.				R ₂ 5212743.00	
Less previous payment				R ₂ 3073323.00	
				R ₂ 2139420.00	
P.A.O C.H. 15/2/21 [Signature] 13/2/21					